



Republic of the Philippines  
Department of Health  
**BAGUIO GENERAL HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL CENTER**  
Gov. Pack Road, Telefax No. (074) 442-3809



**DOH - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM**

For the month of August, 2014

No.	Name of Patient	Age	Address	Medical Assistance	Amount of Assistance	Fund Balance
-----	-----------------	-----	---------	--------------------	----------------------	--------------

YEAR 2014						
<b>Balance Forwarded</b>						<b>18,834,207.02</b>
<b>Additional fund - SAA 14-07-602</b>						<b>1,000,000.00</b>
<b>Total</b>						<b>19,834,207.02</b>
1	Flordeliza Mirhan	58	Baguio City	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,832,007.02
2	Francisco Apostol	59	San Jose, Nueva Ecija	Hospitalization	10,000.00	19,822,007.02
3	Rogelio Vergara	71	Sison, Pangasinan	Hospitalization	15,000.00	19,807,007.02
4	Jonathan Bulwayan	29	Tanudan, Kalinga	Hemodialysis	20,000.00	19,787,007.02
5	Marissa Dacnes	28	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	15,000.00	19,772,007.02
6	Pollard Langbawan	57	Balbalan, Kalinga	Lab and meds	12,000.00	19,760,007.02
7	Ivy G. Diawan	19	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,923.75	19,756,083.27
8	Agustin B. Lagadan	57	Tadian, Mt. Province	Hospitalization	19,000.00	19,737,083.27
9	Estefania Antonio	56	Bauko, Mt. Province	Hospitalization	30,000.00	19,707,083.27
10	Karen S. Peckley	41	Bontoc, Mt. Province	medicines	2,000.00	19,705,083.27
11	Ernesto B. Nacnas	60	Bauko, Mt. Province	Hemodialysis	25,000.00	19,680,083.27
12	Mona Bagwel	32	Bontoc, Mt. Province	Hospitalization/ch	40,000.00	19,640,083.27
13	Sum-ey Wayangen	54	Sadanga, MT. Province	Hospitalization	30,000.00	19,610,083.27

14	Jorieta P. Pa-ayen	22	Bauko, Mt. Province	Chemotherapy	16,200.00	19,593,883.27
15	Ezer Anne Onga-ong	13	Bontoc, Mt. Province	Hospitalization	18,754.31	19,575,128.96
16	Jorieta P. Pa-ayen	22	Bauko, Mt. Province	Chemotherapy	16,200.00	19,558,928.96
17	Jovelyn Valenciano	42	Tadian, Mt. Province	Hospitalization	14,127.75	19,544,801.21
18	Marion Bansen	59	Bontoc, Mt. Province	Hospitalization	30,000.00	19,514,801.21
19	Josephine Pediten	66	Tadian, Mt. Province	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	19,503,801.21
20	Edna Tanglao	56	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,499,401.21
21	Roel Cruz	35	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,495,001.21
22	Fernando Isilen	67	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,492,801.21
23	Virginia Payacda	55	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,490,601.21
24	John Cawayan	61	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,486,201.21
25	Nino Brabante	20	Baguio City, Benguet	Lab and meds	5,000.00	19,481,201.21
26	Harry Uy	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	6,213.14	19,474,988.07
27	Milagros Tait	55	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,470,588.07
28	Alexander Sawasi Mathew	14	Kibungan, Benguet	Hospitalization	20,000.00	19,450,588.07
29	Mathew Libatique	23	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,448,388.07
30	Adalyn Ramos	29	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	2,283.75	19,446,104.32
31	Pual steve Bueno	11	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,441,704.32
32	Bryan Narcelles	0	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	7,419.75	19,434,284.57
33	Judith Ngalatan	36	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	6,493.62	19,427,790.95
34	Diana Gonzales De Guzman	39	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,425,590.95
35	Flordeliza Mirhan	58	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,421,190.95
36	Alicia Bumacas	26	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,855.50	19,419,335.45
37	Amor Orpilla	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,417,135.45
38	Mary Grace Binay-an	24	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,414,935.45
39	Adriel Dela Cruz	0	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	7,654.75	19,407,280.70
40	Baslisa Ang	64	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	5,000.00	19,402,280.70
41	Jonathan Bulwayan	28	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,400,080.70
42	Rolando Ferrer	28	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	6,623.79	19,393,456.91
43	Linda Buhhay	24	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	4,478.74	19,388,978.17
44	Adela Enrade	43	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,386,778.17
45	Ramon Padilla	47	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,382,378.17



46	Mises Lozano	58	Baguio City, Benguet	Endoscopy	5,400.00	19,376,978.17
47	Jocelyn Nalbog Laigo	34	Burgos, La Union	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,372,578.17
48	Rociela Gravador	32	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	7,562.25	19,365,015.92
49	Edriana Ap-apid	0	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	558.00	19,364,457.92
50	Nena Alis Polo	40	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,362,257.92
51	Fely Galon	63	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,360,057.92
52	Jason Areola	25	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	6,636.37	19,353,421.55
53	Franklin Arcido	70	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	40,301.25	19,313,120.30
54	Glory Gutay	31	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,479.50	19,311,640.80
55	Edwin Bagano	74	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,309,440.80
56	Marivic Pagar	49	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	2,499.18	19,306,941.62
57	Jalila Pimping	23	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,204.87	19,303,736.75
58	Ramon Padilla	22	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,583.44	19,302,153.31
59	Jerry Taynan	49	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,299,953.31
60	Virginia Ungria	32	Baguio City, Benguet	Lab and meds	1,115.00	19,298,838.31
61	Matthew Libatique	23	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,296,638.31
62	April Sakiwat	37	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,294,438.31
63	Leonardo Nalos	31	Besao Mountain Province	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,292,238.31
64	Leonardo Nalos	31	Besao Mountain Province	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,290,038.31
65	Shaly Cris Bantas	19	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,287,838.31
66	Ferdinand Tuzon	54	Besao Mountain Province	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,285,638.31
67	Marcelino Salvador	51	Besao Mountain Province	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,281,238.31
68	Delia Gecobe	25	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	2,297.25	19,278,941.06
69	Patrick Pineda	40	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	7,702.75	19,271,238.31
70	Emilda Bustarde	61	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,269,038.31
71	Almario Benitez Jr	48	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,266,838.31
72	Almario Benitez Jr	48	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,264,638.31
73	Emilda Bustarde	61	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,262,438.31
74	Rowena Galas Valdez	40	Rosales Pangasinan	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,260,238.31
75	Rex Olban Balangitan	26	Bauko, Mountain Province	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,258,038.31
76	Peter Simeon Lee	44	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,958.39	19,256,079.92
77	Myma Frias	55	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	10,940.51	19,245,139.41



78	Cesar Puddal Bolla	61	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,240,739.41
79	Myma Frias	55	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	8,000.00	19,232,739.41
80	Meriam Buenavente	37	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,230,539.41
81	Amor Orpilla	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,228,339.41
82	Alicia Lee	48	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,223,939.41
83	Angelica Ronquillo	16	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,136.62	19,220,802.79
84	Amor Orpilla	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,218,602.79
85	Joey Walsiyen	40	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,216,402.79
86	Vivian Tapoc	31	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,236.01	19,215,166.78
87	David Puguon	62	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	6,600.00	19,208,566.78
88	Jennefer Balansag	18	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	2,061.00	19,206,505.78
89	Matthew Libatique	0	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,204,305.78
90	Carla Gene Reyes	23	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	7,814.81	19,196,490.97
91	Ashley Anas	23	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	8,141.00	19,188,349.97
92	Lucia Linmayog	54	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,186,149.97
93	Sharon V Dalida	30	La Trinidad (Capaital)	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,183,949.97
94	Dario Ayeona	57	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,179,549.97
95	Mateo Smith	73	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	8,290.25	19,171,259.72
96	Doriano, Cresencio	62	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,169,059.72
97	Gregoria Patron	37	Baguio City, Benguet	Chemotherapy	10,000.00	19,159,059.72
98	Joven Suriaga	10	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	986.55	19,158,073.17
99	Leonida Neri	34	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	2,273.87	19,155,799.30
100	Requino Todlem	52	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,153,599.30
101	Grace D. Bango	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,151,399.30
102	Nardo Codod	59	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,146,999.30
103	Amor Orpilla	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,144,799.30
104	Kristine Serote	19	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	2,270.25	19,142,529.05
105	Julie Ann Falingchan	18	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,140,329.05
106	Delfin Mangusan	57	Sagada, Mt. Province	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	19,135,929.05
107	April Sakiwat	37	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,133,729.05
108	Leandro Tandoc	65	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,131,529.05
109	Robert Tomas	24	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,129,329.05



110	Lyka Blanka Julito	20	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	4,306.74	19,125,022.31
111	Ace Saleo -an	0	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	9,313.97	19,115,708.34
112	Marco Bumacas	34	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,113,508.34
113	Naimah Malik	17	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	4,471.87	19,109,036.47
114	Febe Agliam	48	Benguet	Hospitalization	4,442.62	19,104,593.85
115	Maria Balanta	40	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	2,563.31	19,102,030.54
116	John Mark de Guzman	0	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	4,647.25	19,097,383.29
117	Mary Rose De Guzman	22	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,694.25	19,095,689.04
118	Angelita Agliwang	58	Bontoc, Mt. Province	Medicine	2,000.00	19,093,689.04
119	Virgilio Clemente	67	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	19,091,489.04
120	Dolores Wad-ingan	20	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	31,103.55	19,060,385.49
121	Estefania Antonio	56	Bauko, Mountain Province	Hospitalization	30,193.70	19,030,191.79
122	Desiderio Astudillo	70	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	47,576.85	18,982,614.94
123	Amor Orpilla	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,978,214.94
124	Jealjin Proceso	22	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,075.18	18,975,139.76
125	Roel Cruz	35	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	18,972,939.76
126	Andres Daw-as	59	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	18,970,739.76
127	Susana Aliping	59	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	13,260.75	18,957,479.01
128	Apriel Sophia Pasio	5	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,067.00	18,956,412.01
129	Rita Abance	75	Tuba, Benguet	Hospitalization	25,000.00	18,931,412.01
130	Marvin K Leo	31	Itogon, Benguet	Hemodialysis	15,400.00	18,916,012.01
131	Marina Luken Atingog	52	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Hospitalization	15,000.00	18,901,012.01
132	Jocelyn Biadno	43	Bokod, Benguet	Hemodialysis	15,000.00	18,886,012.01
133	Jonathan Seguin	29	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	8,800.00	18,877,212.01
134	Sharon Dalida	30	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,866,212.01
135	Nita Bentadan	65	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	8,800.00	18,857,412.01
136	Nila De Vera	60	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,846,412.01
137	Ghella Dampulas	18	Mankayan, Benguet	Hospitalization	14,000.00	18,832,412.01
138	Mordayne Gay Naslangan	4	Bugias, Benguet	Chemotherapy	10,500.00	18,821,912.01
139	Robert Nabus	48	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,810,912.01
140	Liezle Binwag Kinakin	28	Itogon, Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,799,912.01
141	Algie Matias	30	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Hospitalization	2,120.00	18,797,792.01



142	Haidy Rose Matias	0	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Hospitalization	7,880.00	18,789,912.01
143	Cristina Saingan	53	Tuba, Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,778,912.01
144	Berlyn Guzman	52	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Chemotherapy	21,577.00	18,757,335.01
145	Matso Quinio	33	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	20,000.00	18,737,335.01
146	Eller-ann Manalo	17	Kapangan, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,133.44	18,734,201.57
147	Emalyn Baste	11	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Hospitalization	25,000.00	18,709,201.57
148	Alipio Atinyao	56	Atok, Benguet	Hemodialysis	15,400.00	18,693,801.57
149	Irsie Telino	3	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Medicine	10,000.00	18,683,801.57
150	April Sakiwat	37	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,672,801.57
151	Shaly Cris Bantas	19	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,661,801.57
152	Emelita Polon	49	Sablan, Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,650,801.57
153	Rene Richmond Carino	37	La Trinidad (Capital), Benguet	Hemodialysis	11,000.00	18,639,801.57
154	Joshua C Castillo	13	Santa Maria, Pangasina	Lab and meds	3,000.00	18,636,801.57
155	Josephine Foronda	57	Josephine Foronda	Hospitalization	5,000.00	18,631,801.57
156	Benigno Lovina	62	Benigno Lovina	Hemodialysis	5,000.00	18,626,801.57
157	Lailani Juantez	47	Lailani Juantez	Lab and meds	3,000.00	18,623,801.57
158	Adela Enrade	43	Adela Enrade	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,619,401.57
159	Marieta Miranda	62	Marieta Miranda	Hospitalization	5,000.00	18,614,401.57
160	Regina Padawang	46	Regina Padawang	chemotherapy	5,000.00	18,609,401.57
161	Viginia Padillo	41	Viginia Padillo	Lab and meds	3,000.00	18,606,401.57
162	Eddie Esmeralda	43	Eddie Esmeralda	Hospitalization	5,000.00	18,601,401.57
163	Hegesipo Omar Aggabao	59	Hegesipo Omar Aggabao	Lab and meds	2,000.00	18,599,401.57
164	Ricardo E. Puno	60	Ricardo E. Puno	Lab and meds	5,000.00	18,594,401.57
165	Abe Aplasen	36	Abe Aplasen	Medicines	3,500.00	18,590,901.57
166	Marieta Miranda	62	Marieta Miranda	Hospitalization	5,000.00	18,585,901.57
167	Emilda Bustarde	60	Emilda Bustarde	Hemodialysis	3,500.00	18,582,401.57
168	Almario Benitez	48	Almario Benitez	Hemodialysis	3,500.00	18,578,901.57
169	Edwin Bagano Jr.	74	Edwin Bagano Jr.	Hemodialysis	3,500.00	18,575,401.57
170	Hannah Louise Catu	6	Hannah Louise Catu	Hospitalization	10,000.00	18,565,401.57
171	Mila Raguindin Pareno	52	Mila Raguindin Pareno	Hospitalization	5,000.00	18,560,401.57
172	German Monterey	57	German Monterey	Hospitalization	5,000.00	18,555,401.57
173	Tandoc Leandro	65	Tandoc Leandro	Hemodialysis	3,500.00	18,551,901.57



174	April Sakiwat	36	April Sakiwat	Hemodialysis	3,500.00	18,548,401.57
175	Roel Cruz	35	Roel Cruz	Medicines	3,500.00	18,544,901.57
176	Reynaldo Oria	53	Reynaldo Oria	Medicines	5,000.00	18,539,901.57
177	Manuel Mabilasan Baddao	55	Itogon, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,000.00	18,536,901.57
178	Manuel Mabilasan Baddao	55	Itogon, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,000.00	18,533,901.57
179	Manuel Mabilasan Baddao	55	Itogon, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,000.00	18,530,901.57
180	Marieta Miranda	62	Tayug, Pangasinan	Hospitalization	4,000.00	18,526,901.57
181	Sharon Dalida	30	La Trinidad, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,200.00	18,524,701.57
182	Francisco Apostol	58	San Jose, Nueva Ecija	Hospitalization	3,000.00	18,521,701.57
183	Najwah Pangandaman	24	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,305.50	18,520,396.07
184	Edna Tanglao	55	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,515,996.07
185	Bryan Becaca	20	Itogon, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,511,596.07
186	James Acosta	66	Bokod, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,507,196.07
187	Joey Quiwase Walsiyen	40	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	3,000.00	18,504,196.07
188	Avelino Agayao	32	Tadian, Mountain Province	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,499,796.07
189	Lencio Palengleng	60	Itogon, Benguet	Hemodialysis	3,000.00	18,496,796.07
190	Basilisa Ang	64	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,492,396.07
191	Richard Gusto	48	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,487,996.07
192	Teresa Rullan	67	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,000.00	18,483,996.07
193	Flordeliza Mirhan	58	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,479,596.07
194	Dario Ayeona	57	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	3,000.00	18,476,596.07
195	Amparo Gayo	53	La Union	Hospitalization	2,000.00	18,474,596.07
196	John Cawayan	62	Besao, Mt. Province	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,470,196.07
197	John Dampulay	43	Tublay, Benguet	Hemodialysis	4,400.00	18,465,796.07
198	Jennilyn Antonio	22	La Trinidad, Benguet	Hospitalization	5,000.00	18,460,796.07
199	Angelito Estero	66	Pozzorubio, Pangasinan	Hospitalization	4,000.00	18,456,796.07
200	Janice Tamiray	39	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,000.00	18,453,796.07
201	Juliet Dokipen	0	Baguio City, Benguet	Hospitalization	1,500.00	18,452,296.07
202	Joey Walsiyen	40	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,500.00	18,449,796.07
203	Jardine Kyle Milo	11	Tuba, Benguet	Hospitalization	3,000.00	18,446,796.07
204	Emilda Bustarde	61	Baguio City, Benguet	Hemodialysis	2,500.00	18,444,296.07
205	Almario Benitez	48	Baguio City, Benguet	Medicines	1,500.00	18,442,796.07

206	Aida D. Guinsiman	50	Tinoc, Ifugao	Hospitalization	100,000.00	18,342,796.07
207	Bugan Dayawon Popoc	97	Banaue, Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	18,292,796.07
208	Noemi Habbiling Ballog	24	Baguio City	Hospitalization	3,000.00	18,289,796.07
209	Dexter Calhi Tumayan	21	Tinoc, Ifugao	Hospitalization	30,000.00	18,259,796.07
210	Zhianzy Binuhe Ognayon	3	Banaue, Ifugao	Hospitalization	2,000.00	18,257,796.07
211	Wanhay, Benita Cayat	54	Eheb, Tinoc, Ifugao	Hospitalization	92,095.75	18,165,700.32
212	Bumohya, Klein Xander Balajo	5	Lagawe, Ifugao	Hospitalization	23,311.00	18,142,389.32
213	Gulom, Micah Umalco	11	Caba, Lagawe, Ifugao	Chemotherapy	263,142.00	17,879,247.32
214	Gulom, Micah Umalco	11	Caba, Lagawe, Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	17,829,247.32
215	Amayna, Jose Sr. Matebla	51	Kiangan, Ifugao	Chemotherapy	50,000.00	17,779,247.32
216	Dinamling, Jane Atiwon	55	Lagawe, Ifugao	Hospitalization	100,000.00	17,679,247.32
217	Baguiwong, Wilma Tillay	44	Kiangan, Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	17,629,247.32
218	Camara, Alfredo Dizon	48	Lagawe, Ifugao	Hospitalization	85,419.75	17,543,827.57
219	Jimmy Gano	37	Hingyon Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	17,493,827.57
220	Noel Ananayo	36	Kiangan, Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	17,443,827.57
221	Micah Flor Gulom	11	Lagawe, Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	17,393,827.57
222	Jose Amayna Sr.	51	Kiangan, Ifugao	Chemotherapy	100,000.00	17,293,827.57
223	Jose Amayna Sr.	51	Kiangan, Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	17,243,827.57
224	Lito Olsim	56	Tinoc, Ifugao	Hospitalization	50,000.00	17,193,827.57
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>2,640,379.45</b>	